Red F/Lng ~ Prehastoric Dag

Intro

GP.06/1

| U4
Q

|

T

4 Syncopes

hy ® e @
T

-Hrl
I
1

N
r &
Py

|

Refrain

Tr

Intro double
|\
|

Yo kd
]
I

Yo id
]
I
I

ri

ri

Syncopes

hy ® e @

#

T

T

T

[ .Y
ANV}




Ryhtmique

Solo

[ FanY

o

_F_-
I

e

#
#

bl

Refrain

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1]

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Doom

17

1]

[ £anY

[ .Y

[ £anY




